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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ABEERA ZAREEN

AMMAR ALI SHAH

MOHAMMAD SAQIB

SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

SANA IMTIAZ

KIRAN QAMAR

ALI AMMAR KHAN

SUMBAL RANA

AFIFA ZAHOOR

MADIHA ZAFAR

DR. ASIFA SAEED

ZAINAB FARID

AAIFA KHALID

MUHAMMAD AASAM MASOOM MAAN

MUHAMMAD ZAREEN

ASAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IMTIAZ ALI MALIK

MUHAMMAD QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

RANA MUHAMMAD ALI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

M. SAEED(LATE)

GHULAM FARID

KHALID PERVAIZ KHAN

KHURSHID MASOOM MAAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

12200007

12200009

12200031

12200039

12200004

12200001

12200032

12200044

12200003

12200013

12200006

12200036

12200017

12200035

12200019

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SAHIR SHAFIQ

MOHSIN RIAZ ASKRI

MARIA ARSHAD

RANNA MUSSRAT

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ZARQA RANI

FARIDAH NAZ

BUSHRA AIJAZ

MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT

SAQIB HUSSAIN KHAN

SADAF MUSHTAQ

KANEEZ UME FARWA

KASHIF MUMTAZ

SANA SIDDIQ

SHUMAILA ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

RIAZ AHMAD

MOHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ABDUIL SATTAR

TANVIR AHMAD KHAN

RANA JEHAN DAD KHAN

AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA

MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT

AKHLAQUE HUSSAIN KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

SYED MUSHAHID HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ AHMAD BHATTI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ MAJID

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

12200016

12200022

12200024

12200012

12200028

12200037

12200026

12200027

12200054

12200052

12200056

12200020

12200040

12200041

12200053

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

JHELUM

JHANG

SIALKOT

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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31

32

33

AFTAB AHMED MALIK

AMJAD NADEEM

MONEEBA YASMEEN

ASHFAQ AHMED MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZARIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

31

32

33

12200049

12200008

12200015

SAHIWAL

ATTOCK

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


